Pay Station Locations

Q@ EBMUD Authorized Pay Stations at MoneyGram Locations — $1.50 Convenience Fee

www.ebmud.com
1-866-403-2683

<5

EBMUD

CASH ONLY. Money orders and checks are not accepted. Change not always available at some locations. If your account is past due or your service has been turned off and needs to be
restored, please call 1-866-403-2683 to provide us with your payment reference number after you make your payment at a location below. MoneyGram payee code 11628.

CITY
Alameda

Castro Valley
Castro Valley

Danville

El Cerrito

El Cerrito
Emeryville
Hayward
Lafayette
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Pinole
Pleasant Hill
Richmond
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Leandro
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Ramon

Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek

NAME

Longs/CVS #9128

Lucky #704

Longs/CVS #9904
Longs/CVS #9800
Longs/CVS #3053
Longs/CVS -#9086
Longs/CVS #9553

Check Center - #3 Hayward
Longs/CVS #9938
Longs/CVS #9957

CVS #8431

Longs/CVS #9226
Longs/CVS #9378
Savemore Market - #0001
Longs/CVS #1283
Advance America - #1146

EZ Pay Check Cashing Centers

Longs/CVS #9299

Advance America #1056
Wal-Mart #3455
Longs/CVS #9635
Wal-Mart #2648

Deanda's Clothing

Ace Cash Express #4336
Latino Wireless

Longs/CVS - #9876
Wal-Mart #5434

Las Montanas Supermarket
Brookside U Save Liquor #001
Aloba Money Services

The Handy Liquor Store
Wal-Mart #5610
Longs/CVS #9815
Longs/CVS #9545

ADDRESS

2314 Santa Clara Ave

3443 Castro Valley Blvd
3667 Castro Valley Blvd
650 San Ramon Valley Blvd
10650 San Pablo Ave

670 El Cerrito Pz

4349 San Pablo Ave

24933 Santa Clara St, Ste 4
3625 Mt Diablo Blvd

344 Thomas L Berkley Way
7200 Bancroft Ave

3320 Fruitvale Ave

4100 Redwood Rd

4219 Park Blvd

3236 Lakeshore Ave

4496 Broadway Ste D

1460 7" St #A

1617 Canyon Dr

1665 Contra Costa Blvd
1400 Hilltop Mall Rd

1550 E 14th St

1919 Davis Street

14327B E 14th St

14410 Washington Ave, Ste 114
16438 E 14th St

699 Lewelling Blvd

15555 Hesperian Blvd
13901 San Pablo Ave

2085 23rd Ave

1732 Rumrill Road

14301 San Pablo Ave

9100 Alcosta Blvd

738 Bancroft Rd

1123 S California Blvd

Current as of 9/11/19 (For the most current list of locations, visit www.ebmud.com/paystations.)

PHONE

510-523-1622
510-581-8636
510-538-1400
925-820-1446
510-527-3210
510-524-6886
510-653-0500
510-783-4630
925-284-7177
510-832-8384
510-569-2795
510-530-0468
510-531-0602
510-530-6296
510-451-1709
510-597-1763
510-314-8129
510-724-5442
925-969-9359
510-669-1342
510-351-7957
510-569-0200
510-351-3141
510-483-2171
510-276-5512
510-351-0937
510-351-0108
510-236-3478
510-232-7868
510-621-5886
510-233-9455
925-364-9207
925-938-7616
925-933-9474

HOURS

Mon-Sun 8am-9:45pm

Mon-Sun 9am-9pm

Mon-Sun 7am- 11:59pm

Mon-Sun 8am-11:59pm

Mon-Sun 8am-10pm

Mon-Fri 8am-11:59pm

Mon-Sun 7am-10pm

Mon-Sun 7:30am-9:30pm

Mon-Sun 7am-11:59

Mon-Sat 7am-10pm / Sun 8am-10pm
Mon-Sun 8am-8pm

Mon-Sun 8am-10pm

Mon-Sat 8am-9pm / Sun 9am-9pm
Mon-Sun 7:30-11pm

Mon-Sun 8am-8pm

Mon-Thu 9am-6:30pm / Fri 9am-7pm / Sat 10am-4pm
Mon-Sun 10am-8pm

Mon-Sun 8am-10pm

Mon-Thu 10am-6pm / Fri 9am-7pm / Sat 10am-3pm
Mon-Sat 8am-8pm / Sun 10am-6pm
Mon-Sun 7am-10pm

Mon-Sun 7am-9pm

Mon-Sun 9am-8pm

Mon-Thu 9am-7pm / Fri 9am-8pm / Sat 9am-5pm
Mon-Sat 9am-9pm / Sun 9am-6pm
Mon-Sun 8am-9pm

Mon-Sat 8am-8pm / Sun 10am-6pm
Mon-Sun 7am-9pm

Mon-Sun 8am-10pm

Mon-Sun 9am-8pm

Mon-Sun 7:30am-9:30pm

Mon-Sun 24 hours

Mon-Sun 8am-11pm

Mon-Sun 8am-11pm



Pay Station Locations

¢ EBMUD Authorized Pay Stations at MoneyGram Locations — No Customer Fees

www.ebmud.com

1-866-403-2683

<5

EBMUD

CASH ONLY. Money orders and checks are not accepted. Change not always available at some locations. If your account is past due or your service has been turned off and needs to be
restored, please call 1-866-403-2683 to provide us with your payment reference number after you make your payment at a location below. MoneyGram payee code 11629.

CITY
Alameda
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
El Cerrito
Hayward
Hayward
Hercules
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Pinole
Pinole
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
San Leandro

San Leandro
San Lorenzo
San Pablo
San Ramon

NAME

Lucky #700

Check Center #1 Berkeley
CVS #10121

Longs/CVS #9941
Longs/CVS # 3026

Lucky #709

Ace Cash Express #4054
Lucky #715

Lucky #718

Ace Cash Express #4076
Ace Cash Express #4077
Ace Cash Express #4078
Bay Area Wireless & Payment Ctr #00
CVS #10475

Check Center #8 Oakland
Gazzalis Supermarket #0001
Lucky #734

Lucky #736

Low Fee Check Cashing #4
Mi Carnal Market #0001
Shop Rite Supermarket
Food Maxx #466

Lucky #742

Ace Cash Express #4087
Check Center #9 Richmond
La Raza Market

Lucky #0767

Telexpress

Lucky #0768

Food Maxx #411

Lucky #0770

1100 21% Street

Oakland 94607

Inside Location - Mon-Fri 8am -4:30pm
Cross Street — Adeline St

Pickup Daily

ADDRESS

815 Marina Village Pkwy

2005 San Pablo Ave
2655 Telegraph Ave
1451 Shattuck Ave
2300 Shattuck Ave
1000 El Cerrito Plaza
27300 Hesperian Blvd
22555 Mission Blvd
1590 Sycamore Ave
2700 San Pablo Ave
9001 International Blvd
3229 International Blvd
3237 Foothill Blvd
2964 Broadway

302 E 18th St, #302
7000 Bancroft Ave
1963 Mountain Blvd
247 E 18th St

9818 International Blvd
2755 Foothill Blvd
5800 Bancroft Ave
1370 Fitzgerald Dr
1530 Fitzgerald Dr
2300 Cutting Blvd

1190 Macdonald Ave, Ste E

705 23rd St
1300 Fairmont Dr

1793 E 14th St
15840 Hesperian Blvd
13220 San Pablo Ave

21001 San Ramon Valley Blvd

EBMUD - Drop Box Only

No Counter Service Available

Current as of 9/11/19 (For the most current list of locations, visit www.ebmud.com/paystations.)

PHONE
510-521-9113
510-548-0324
510-549-9063
510-849-0832
510-549-4250
510-524-7282
510-264-9500
510-538-7120
510-245-9862
510-891-9466
510-635-2591
510-533-1772
510-842-3679
510-836-7904
510-835-8282
510-569-8159
510-339-4290
510-272-0467
510-569-3334
510-534-7785
510-632-5426
510-243-8771
510-758-0443
510-236-3036
510-235-0175
510-232-6025
510-276-6905
510-352-1732
510-276-6484
510-232-1150
925-828-1200

375 11" Street
Oakland 94607

Outside Location - 24hours/7day;
Cross Street — Webster St

Pickup Daily

HOURS

Mon-Sun 9am-9pm
Mon-Sun 7:30-9:30
Mon-Sun 8am-10pm

Mon-Sat 7am-Midnight / Sun 8am-Midnight

Mon-Fri 7am-10pm / Sat 8am-10pm / Sun 8am-9pm

Mon-Sun 9am-9pm

Mon-Fri 9am-8pm / Sat 9am-6pm

Mon-Sun 9am-9pm
Mon-Sun 9am-9pm

Mon-Fri 9am-7pm / Sat 9am-6pm
Mon-Fri 9am-6pm / Sat 9am-5pm
Mon-Fri 8am-8pm / Sat 8am-7pm

Mon-Sun 8am-9pm
Mon-Sun 7am-10pm
Mon-Sun 7:30-9:30
Mon-Sat 9:30-6:30
Mon-Sun 9am-9pm
Mon-Sun 9am-9pm
Mon-Sun 9am-8pm
Mon-Sun 8am-9pm
Mon-Sun 8am-9pm
Mon-Sun 9am-9pm
Mon-Sun 9am-9pm

Mon-Fri 9am-8pm / Sat 9am-6pm

Mon-Sun 7:30-9:30
Mon-Sun 8am-9pm

Mon-Sun 9am-9pm

Mon-Sat 8:30-9pm / Sun 8:30-7pm

Mon-Sun 9am-9pm
Mon-Sun 9am-9pm
Mon-Sun 9am-9pm

Courtesy Phones Available

Lobby — Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm



